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2019 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego - najlepsi zawodnicy

Chłopców, 12 - 14 lat

1.  MICHTA Bartosz 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1546 3
100 Dow 57.32 548 200 Dow 2:08.00 506 200 Zm 2:24.33 492 50 Dow 26.62 484
50 Mot 28.74 465

2.  RYNKIEWICZ Jakub 14 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1377 3
50 Mot 28.18 493 100 Dow 1:01.24 449 50 Dow 27.59 435 100 Mot 1:05.91 431
200 Dow 2:16.87 413 100 Grzb 1:11.62 379

3.  ŁUPIŃSKI Mateusz 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1341 3
200 Zm 2:27.53 461 50 Dow 27.21 453 100 Grzb 1:08.84 427 50 Klas 34.96 408

4.  RADKIEWICZ Kajetan 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1292 3
50 Grzb 31.52 441 200 Zm 2:30.29 436 100 Grzb 1:09.51 415 200 Klas -

5.  HALICKI Kacper 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1217 3
50 Dow 27.77 426 200 Klas 2:50.75 408 100 Klas 1:18.62 383

6.  TOMASZEWSKI Piotr 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1199 3
50 Grzb 31.68 434 100 Grzb 1:10.57 396 50 Mot 31.04 369 100 Mot 1:12.90 319

7.  SUCHAŃSKI Filip 14 UKS 51 Lublin 1119 3
200 Grzb 2:29.88 416 100 Grzb 1:13.10 356 200 Mot 2:38.54 347 100 Mot 1:11.38 340

8.  SOJDA Eryk 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1102 3
100 Dow 1:04.81 379 50 Dow 29.05 372 200 Klas 2:59.46 351 50 Grzb 36.39 286

9.  BŁOŃSKI Patryk 14 KS Neptun Sokołów Podl. 1100 3
50 Dow 28.37 400 100 Dow 1:04.08 392 100 Klas 1:24.55 308

10.  PASZKOWSKI Błażej 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1082 3
200 Grzb 2:35.93 369 100 Grzb 1:12.96 358 50 Grzb 33.87 355 50 Mot 31.89 340

11.  SIEKACZYŃSKI Wojciech 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1069 3
200 Grzb 2:34.17 382 100 Grzb 1:13.66 348 50 Grzb 34.39 339 100 Dow 1:07.98 328

12.  BUCOŃ Paweł 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1057 3
200 Dow 2:22.22 368 100 Dow 1:06.78 346 100 Grzb 1:14.07 343 50 Dow 30.39 325

13.  PERZ Patryk 13 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1050 3
100 Dow 1:06.20 355 50 Dow 29.64 351 200 Dow 2:25.50 344 100 Grzb 1:17.06 304

14.  KAPUŚNIAK Maksym 13 MTP Lublinianka 1007 3
50 Dow 29.70 348 100 Dow 1:07.36 337 50 Klas 37.84 322 100 Klas 1:24.67 306
50 Mot 33.34 298 200 Dow 2:37.94 269

15.  ŚLEDŹ Maciej 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 989 3
100 Dow 1:07.46 336 50 Dow 30.33 327 200 Dow 2:28.07 326 50 Mot 34.15 277

16.  WROŃSKI Szymon 13 KS Olimpia Lublin 987 3
200 Zm 2:44.56 332 400 Zm 5:52.15 331 100 Mot 1:12.49 324 200 Mot 2:44.36 312

17.  WÓJCIK Rafał 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 977 3
100 Dow 1:06.72 347 400 Dow 5:13.40 346 100 Mot 1:15.72 284 200 Mot 2:54.49 260

18.  PIETROŃ Przemysław 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 970 3
100 Dow 1:05.53 366 50 Mot 33.11 304 50 Grzb 35.84 300 100 Mot -
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19.  WYSMULSKI Nicholai 13 KS Olimpia Lublin 962 3
400 Dow 5:13.09 347 100 Dow 1:08.10 326 100 Klas 1:26.28 289 50 Klas 39.62 280

20.  PONIEWAŻ Oliwier 12 KS Olimpia Lublin 958 3
200 Dow 2:22.57 366 800 Dow 11:01.26 319 200 Klas 3:15.20 273

21.  MAZAN Mikołaj 13 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 957 3
200 Klas 3:05.05 320 50 Klas 37.97 319 100 Klas 1:23.63 318 50 Dow 31.15 302

22.  PRANAGAL Stanisław 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 947 3
100 Dow 1:07.76 331 200 Dow 2:29.65 316 50 Dow 31.23 300 50 Klas 42.66 225

23.  MICHALCZUK Mateusz 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 933 3
50 Grzb 34.73 330 50 Mot 32.78 313 100 Grzb 1:18.27 290 200 Dow 2:37.99 269

24.  MICHAŁEK Krzysztof 13 MTP Lublinianka 922 3
50 Mot 32.50 321 400 Dow 5:27.92 302 50 Dow 31.27 299 1500 Dow22:26.38 270
400 Zm 6:17.32 269 100 Mot 1:20.98 232

25.  STACHYRA Adrian 13 KS Olimpia Lublin 906 3
50 Dow 30.43 324 50 Mot 32.60 318 100 Mot 1:17.65 264 100 Grzb 1:22.22 250

26.  KESLER Michał 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 892 3
200 Dow 2:29.57 317 50 Dow 30.84 311 100 Dow 1:13.10 264 50 Mot 36.21 232

27.  NOWACKI Marcel 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 827 3
50 Grzb 36.43 285 100 Dow 1:12.11 275 200 Grzb 2:53.69 267 100 Grzb 1:21.81 254

28.  KARAŚ Oskar 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 820 3
200 Zm 2:47.57 314 50 Grzb 37.85 254 200 Klas 3:20.33 252 200 Mot 2:57.08 249

29.  KOZAK Jan 13 KS Olimpia Lublin 813 3
50 Dow 31.83 283 50 Grzb 37.20 268 200 Zm 2:58.04 262 100 Dow 1:13.35 261
200 Dow 2:42.11 249 200 Grzb 2:58.10 248 100 Grzb 1:24.59 230 50 Mot 37.04 217

30.  WISZNIEWSKI Albert 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 789 3
50 Dow 31.11 303 50 Grzb 38.45 243 100 Grzb 1:23.02 243

31.  MACIOCHA Maciej 13 MTP Lublinianka 783 3
50 Grzb 36.85 276 100 Dow 1:13.79 256 200 Grzb 2:57.28 251 100 Grzb 1:22.32 249
50 Mot 36.16 233

32.  DZIĘGIELEWSKI Dawid 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 727 3
200 Klas 3:17.43 264 200 Dow 2:45.60 233 50 Klas 42.33 230 100 Klas 1:35.38 214

33.  LIS Ignacy 12 UKS 51 Lublin 627 3
100 Dow 1:17.60 220 50 Dow 35.43 205 100 Grzb 1:28.26 202 50 Grzb 42.31 182

34.  KULBIEDA Jakub 14 MTP Lublinianka 614 3
50 Dow 34.60 220 50 Grzb 40.56 207 200 Dow 2:58.20 187 100 Dow 1:22.76 182
50 Klas 51.00 131 50 Mot 46.17 112

35.  DANIEL Andre 13 KS Olimpia Lublin 598 3
50 Dow 34.45 223 50 Klas 44.66 196 100 Grzb 1:32.00 179 100 Klas 1:43.49 167

36.  WILK Szymon 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 566 3
200 Klas 3:38.70 194 100 Dow 1:21.82 188 50 Dow 36.71 184 100 Klas 1:44.44 163

37.  JĘDRUCH Bartłomiej 14 KS Olimpia Lublin 495 2
50 Dow 33.23 249 100 Dow 1:14.85 246
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38.  KURCZUK Konrad 12 WUKS SP 30 Lublin 416 3
50 Dow 37.33 175 200 Dow 3:25.04 123 50 Mot 45.32 118 50 Klas 55.62 101

39.  STĘPNIAK Aleksander 13 MTP Lublinianka 369 3
100 Dow 1:21.08 193 200 Dow 3:01.79 176 50 Dow -

40.  DMOWSKI Jan 12 KS Olimpia Lublin 333 3
50 Klas 46.88 169 50 Mot 40.63 164 100 Klas -

41.  GOŚCIŃSKI Jakub 12 UKS 51 Lublin 241 1
50 Dow 33.58 241

42.  DYBOWSKI Adam 12 UKS 51 Lublin 211 2
50 Grzb 40.26 211 100 Grzb -

43.  WAJLER Robert 12 UKS 51 Lublin 144 1
50 Dow 39.87 144

Chłopców, 15 - 16 lat

1.  ZUBIK Jan 16 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1821 3
200 Mot 2:04.69 715 200 Grzb 2:14.90 571 400 Zm 5:00.28 535 100 Dow 58.51 515
100 Grzb 1:07.81 447 200 Klas 2:47.99 428

2.  ANTCZAK Bartosz 16 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1708 3
400 Zm 4:46.61 615 200 Zm 2:16.94 576 50 Dow 26.04 517 200 Grzb 2:19.89 512
200 Klas 2:42.26 475

3.  GRABEK Oskar 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1658 3
200 Zm 2:17.54 569 50 Klas 31.71 548 100 Dow 57.54 541 200 Dow 2:05.41 538

4.  ADAMCZYK Jan 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1631 3
200 Zm 2:17.88 565 200 Dow 2:04.05 555 100 Dow 58.64 511 50 Mot 28.33 485

5.  MICHALAK Piotr 16 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1591 3
200 Mot 2:13.57 581 100 Mot 1:01.81 523 200 Zm 2:24.82 487 400 Zm 5:10.43 484
50 Mot 28.92 456

6.  ZARYCHTA Marcel 16 KS Olimpia Lublin 1569 3
100 Dow 57.72 536 50 Mot 27.65 522 100 Mot 1:02.30 511 50 Dow 26.27 504

7.  KASPERSKI Patryk 16 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1528 3
1500 Dow17:55.63 531 800 Dow 9:18.69 529 200 Grzb 2:24.08 468 400 Zm 5:13.97 468

8.  PIECHOWSKI Krzysztof 16 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1515 3
100 Dow 57.12 553 50 Dow 26.47 492 200 Dow 2:11.12 470

9.  SERGA Andrzej 16 KS Olimpia Lublin 1513 3
100 Klas 1:11.10 517 50 Klas 32.38 514 200 Klas 2:41.50 482 50 Mot 29.21 443
200 Zm 2:30.17 437 50 Dow 27.70 430

10.  CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1484 3
100 Mot 1:02.74 500 400 Zm 5:08.47 493 50 Mot 28.22 491 50 Grzb 30.91 468

11.  PYTEL Julian 15 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1438 3
100 Mot 1:01.32 536 50 Dow 26.67 481 200 Mot 2:28.77 421

12.  BORSUK Piotr 16 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1400 3
200 Grzb 2:23.76 471 100 Dow 1:00.37 469 100 Grzb 1:07.13 460 200 Dow 2:16.57 416

13.  MACIOSZEK Maksymilian 16 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1393 3
100 Dow 59.74 484 200 Zm 2:27.68 459 200 Klas 2:45.22 450 100 Klas 1:15.99 424
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14.  SZYCHIEWICZ Ernest 15 MTP Lublinianka 1391 3
100 Dow 59.79 482 100 Mot 1:04.74 455 50 Grzb 31.22 454 50 Mot 28.96 454
200 Grzb 2:26.97 441 100 Grzb 1:08.51 433

15.  ŚWIĆ Mateusz 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1388 3
1500 Dow18:32.88 479 200 Dow 2:12.03 461 100 Dow 1:01.29 448 50 Dow 27.62 433

16.  LEWTAK Szymon 15 KS Olimpia Lublin 1324 3
400 Dow 4:45.87 456 200 Mot 2:26.86 437 100 Dow 1:02.08 431 100 Mot 1:07.41 403

17.  BRUS Marcel 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1313 3
50 Mot 28.99 453 100 Dow 1:01.29 448 50 Dow 28.09 412 100 Mot 1:07.98 393

18.  BAREJ Michał 15 KS Olimpia Lublin 1285 3
200 Klas 2:47.55 432 100 Klas 1:15.70 429 50 Klas 34.53 424 50 Dow 27.87 422

19.  STEMPURSKI Igor 15 KS Olimpia Lublin 1267 3
100 Dow 1:01.60 441 50 Dow 27.80 425 50 Mot 30.18 401 100 Mot 1:09.32 371

20.  KUBINIEC Mikołaj 15 UKS Skarpa Lublin 1257 3
800 Dow 9:44.05 463 100 Dow 1:01.66 440 100 Klas 1:20.66 354

21.  STACHARSKI Dominik 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1078 3
50 Mot 30.86 375 100 Dow 1:06.33 353 50 Dow 29.67 350 50 Grzb 34.06 349

22.  SITNIK Jakub 16 UKS Delfin Garwolin 1063 3
100 Grzb 1:11.38 383 400 Dow 5:12.00 350 800 Dow 10:53.76 330

23.  MALINOWSKI Dawid 15 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1027 3
50 Dow 28.73 385 50 Mot 31.50 353 50 Grzb 36.26 289

24.  FIJAŁKOWSKI Wiktor 15 KS Olimpia Lublin 988 3
50 Dow 29.23 366 100 Dow 1:06.79 346 50 Mot 34.17 276

25.  BEREJ Kacper 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 959 3
50 Dow 26.60 485 50 Mot 28.56 474 100 Mot -

26.  SZCZEKALA Oliwier 15 KS Olimpia Lublin 881 3
100 Dow 1:06.89 344 800 Dow 11:37.63 272 50 Mot 34.63 265

27.  DZIESZUTA Kacper 16 MKS Juvenia Białystok 799 3
50 Grzb 32.50 402 100 Grzb 1:10.50 397 100 Dow -

28.  SKRZYNIARZ Michał 15 UKS Delfin Garwolin 566 2
50 Mot 33.59 291 100 Klas 1:27.75 275

29.  TRZECIAK Michał 15 UKS Delfin Garwolin 377 2
200 Dow 2:55.50 196 100 Grzb 1:31.57 181

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat - 16 z 17 Konkurencji

1.  NOWICZKOW Jakub 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1975 3
100 Grzb 59.00 678 200 Grzb 2:09.25 649 50 Grzb 27.73 648 100 Dow 55.68 597
100 Mot 1:00.23 565

2.  SZCZERBA Adam 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1946 3
400 Dow 4:11.18 672 100 Dow 54.27 645 800 Dow 8:47.58 629

3.  KSIĄŻNICKI Dawid 17 MKS Ikar  Mielec 1906 3
200 Klas 2:23.51 687 100 Klas 1:06.82 624 50 Klas 30.84 595 50 Grzb 29.49 539

4.  LECH Filip 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1861 3
100 Dow 53.78 663 200 Dow 2:00.48 606 50 Dow 24.90 592 50 Mot 28.25 489
100 Mot 1:03.31 487
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5.  SOBIESZUK Kacper 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1833 3
100 Mot 58.38 621 400 Dow 4:19.30 611 100 Dow 55.56 601 50 Dow 25.86 528
100 Grzb 1:04.20 526

6.  RÓG Adrian 18 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1828 3
100 Dow 54.60 634 200 Dow 2:00.37 608 50 Dow 24.98 586 100 Mot 1:00.46 559
50 Mot 27.14 552

7.  GUZY Marcel 18 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1818 3
200 Klas 2:24.98 666 400 Zm 4:52.76 577 100 Klas 1:08.65 575 200 Zm 2:17.08 575
400 Dow 4:28.72 549 50 Klas 31.71 548

8.  POPIOŁEK Dawid 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1814 3
200 Mot 2:09.84 633 400 Zm 4:48.55 603 100 Mot 59.80 578 200 Zm 2:19.23 548

9.  SIEKACZYŃSKI Artur 17 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1752 3
200 Grzb 2:13.06 595 400 Zm 4:51.76 583 100 Mot 59.93 574 200 Zm 2:18.76 554
100 Grzb 1:04.45 520

10.  SAGAN Jakub 17 UKS Skarpa Lublin 1698 3
50 Grzb 28.41 602 50 Klas 31.28 570 400 Zm 5:02.02 526 200 Zm 2:22.82 508
100 Dow 59.62 487 100 Mot 1:04.83 453

11.  WOŁOSZYN Roman 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1682 3
50 Grzb 28.66 587 100 Grzb 1:03.04 556 200 Grzb 2:17.50 539 100 Dow 57.62 539
100 Mot 1:02.46 507

12.  BORSUK Łukasz 18 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1644 3
50 Mot 26.87 569 100 Dow 57.50 542 800 Dow 9:17.32 533 50 Dow 26.19 508

13.  ŁOBODA Jakub 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1625 3
50 Mot 26.74 577 50 Dow 25.73 536 100 Mot 1:02.25 512 100 Dow 59.42 492
200 Dow 2:11.78 463

14.  NOWAK Jan 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1548 3
100 Dow 57.46 544 200 Dow 2:07.28 514 50 Dow 26.52 490 50 Mot 28.26 489
100 Mot 1:04.01 471

15.  MAGDA Patryk 17 MKS Ikar  Mielec 1538 3
100 Mot 1:01.64 527 200 Mot 2:19.45 511 100 Dow 59.10 500 50 Dow 27.28 450

16.  PIEKARUŚ Dawid 17 KP Avia Świdnik 1537 3
200 Klas 2:37.89 516 100 Klas 1:11.29 513 50 Klas 32.52 508 200 Zm 2:26.39 472

17.  KAŁUŻA Jakub 17 UKP Gryf Dębica 1505 3
100 Dow 57.80 534 200 Dow 2:08.51 500 50 Dow 26.87 471 50 Mot 29.94 411
100 Mot 1:07.91 394

18.  BOŻEK Filip 17 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1239 3
400 Zm 5:21.90 434 200 Grzb 2:29.41 420 100 Mot 1:08.43 385 200 Mot 2:36.72 360

19.  KARAKULA Michał 17 KS Neptun Sokołów Podl. 1206 3
50 Mot 29.51 429 200 Grzb 2:33.22 389 400 Zm 5:34.04 388 200 Zm 2:38.19 374
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Mężczyzn, 12 lat i starsi

1.  CZERNIAK Konrad 30 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2327 3
100 Mot 53.94 787 100 Dow 50.88 783 50 Mot 24.43 757 50 Dow 23.03 748

2.  WOJDAK Wojciech 23 AZS AWF Warszawa 2248 3
400 Dow 4:00.17 769 800 Dow 8:13.94 766 200 Dow 1:54.16 713 200 Mot 2:13.64 580

3.  HOŁUB Jan 23 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2148 3
100 Dow 51.62 750 200 Dow 1:54.17 713 50 Dow 23.71 685 50 Mot 25.63 656

KLICH Kacper 25 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2148 3
400 Dow 4:02.49 747 800 Dow 8:26.88 709 200 Dow 1:55.27 692

5.  ROGUSKI Bartłomiej 26 AZS AWF Warszawa 2121 3
200 Klas 2:19.01 756 100 Klas 1:04.20 703 50 Klas 29.76 662 200 Dow 2:02.78 573
400 Zm 5:00.16 536

6.  POLEWKA Tomasz 25 AZS AWF Katowice 2111 3
50 Grzb 26.58 736 100 Grzb 58.46 697 50 Klas 29.53 678 50 Dow 23.93 667
200 Zm 2:14.61 607

7.  KAWĘCKI Radosław 28 AZS AWF Warszawa 2102 3
100 Grzb 57.53 732 200 Grzb 2:05.64 706 100 Dow 53.77 664 200 Zm 2:12.11 642
100 Mot 57.88 637 50 Mot 25.90 635

8.  KAŁUSOWSKI Jan 19 MKS Trójka Łódź 2061 3
100 Klas 1:03.08 741 50 Klas 29.07 711 50 Dow 24.66 609

9.  BRYŁA Kamil 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2033 3
100 Grzb 58.55 694 100 Dow 53.27 682 50 Grzb 27.60 657 200 Dow 1:57.96 646
50 Dow 25.29 565

10.  OLLER Krzysztof 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2010 3
200 Mot 2:04.97 710 400 Zm 4:37.62 677 100 Mot 58.31 623 200 Zm 2:13.68 620
50 Mot 27.25 545

11.  CERLICH Maksymilian 19 MKS Ikar  Mielec 1982 3
200 Zm 2:09.47 682 50 Klas 29.83 658 400 Zm 4:42.60 642 50 Dow 25.29 565

12.  BOCHEŃ Tomasz 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1975 3
200 Mot 2:07.50 668 100 Mot 57.14 662 100 Dow 54.28 645 200 Dow 1:59.29 625
50 Mot 26.40 600 50 Dow 24.83 597

NOWICZKOW Jakub 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1975 3
100 Grzb 59.00 678 200 Grzb 2:09.25 649 50 Grzb 27.73 648 100 Dow 55.68 597
100 Mot 1:00.23 565

14.  MAŁYSKA Bartosz 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1952 3
400 Dow 4:11.65 668 800 Dow 8:39.54 659 1500 Dow16:58.36 625 200 Dow 2:02.53 576
100 Dow 57.20 551 50 Dow 26.88 470

15.  SZCZERBA Adam 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1946 3
400 Dow 4:11.18 672 100 Dow 54.27 645 800 Dow 8:47.58 629

16.  PACZYŃSKI Oliwer 22 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1935 3
50 Klas 29.47 682 100 Klas 1:05.53 661 50 Dow 24.90 592 200 Klas -

17.  PUK Dariusz 24 AZS AWF Katowice 1923 3
100 Dow 54.06 653 100 Mot 57.52 649 50 Mot 26.09 621 50 Dow 24.79 600

18.  KSIĄŻNICKI Dawid 17 MKS Ikar  Mielec 1906 3
200 Klas 2:23.51 687 100 Klas 1:06.82 624 50 Klas 30.84 595 50 Grzb 29.49 539

19.  KEMPA Mikołaj 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1898 3
200 Zm 2:12.15 641 400 Zm 4:43.77 634 400 Dow 4:17.65 623 200 Mot 2:10.96 617
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20.  BRZOSTOWSKI Axel 23 AZS AWF Katowice 1877 3
100 Dow 53.83 661 200 Dow 1:59.34 624 50 Dow 24.90 592

21.  LECH Filip 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1861 3
100 Dow 53.78 663 200 Dow 2:00.48 606 50 Dow 24.90 592 50 Mot 28.25 489
100 Mot 1:03.31 487

22.  CHODULSKI Jakub 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1841 3
800 Dow 8:42.04 649 400 Dow 4:14.36 647 50 Mot 27.26 545 200 Mot 2:16.81 541

23.  OSTROWSKI Karol 20 MKP Szczecin 1840 3
50 Mot 25.52 664 100 Mot 58.81 607 100 Grzb 1:02.54 569 200 Zm 2:19.36 547
50 Grzb -

24.  GOLENIEC Kamil 20 AZS AWF Katowice 1833 3
200 Zm 2:12.52 636 50 Klas 30.40 622 200 Mot 2:14.03 575

SOBIESZUK Kacper 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1833 3
100 Mot 58.38 621 400 Dow 4:19.30 611 100 Dow 55.56 601 50 Dow 25.86 528
100 Grzb 1:04.20 526

26.  RÓG Adrian 18 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1828 3
100 Dow 54.60 634 200 Dow 2:00.37 608 50 Dow 24.98 586 100 Mot 1:00.46 559
50 Mot 27.14 552

27.  PACŁAWSKI Jakub 19 SAPAS Rzeszów 1824 3
200 Mot 2:09.95 631 100 Mot 58.49 617 200 Dow 2:02.59 576 50 Mot 26.96 563
100 Dow 57.82 534

28.  ZUBIK Jan 16 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1821 3
200 Mot 2:04.69 715 200 Grzb 2:14.90 571 400 Zm 5:00.28 535 100 Dow 58.51 515
100 Grzb 1:07.81 447 200 Klas 2:47.99 428

29.  GUZY Marcel 18 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1818 3
200 Klas 2:24.98 666 400 Zm 4:52.76 577 100 Klas 1:08.65 575 200 Zm 2:17.08 575
400 Dow 4:28.72 549 50 Klas 31.71 548

30.  BORKOWSKI Kacper 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1816 3
100 Mot 58.38 621 100 Dow 55.29 610 50 Dow 24.99 585 50 Mot 26.75 577

31.  POPIOŁEK Dawid 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1814 3
200 Mot 2:09.84 633 400 Zm 4:48.55 603 100 Mot 59.80 578 200 Zm 2:19.23 548

32.  WALCZYSKO Jakub 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1787 3
200 Zm 2:14.90 603 400 Dow 4:20.52 602 100 Dow 56.17 582 100 Grzb 1:02.47 571
200 Klas 2:44.60 455

33.  SIEKACZYŃSKI Artur 17 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1752 3
200 Grzb 2:13.06 595 400 Zm 4:51.76 583 100 Mot 59.93 574 200 Zm 2:18.76 554
100 Grzb 1:04.45 520

34.  JAWORSKI Norbert 21 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1744 3
400 Dow 4:17.94 621 200 Dow 2:02.70 574 100 Dow 57.27 549 50 Dow 25.97 521
50 Mot 27.71 519

35.  ANTCZAK Bartosz 16 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1708 3
400 Zm 4:46.61 615 200 Zm 2:16.94 576 50 Dow 26.04 517 200 Grzb 2:19.89 512
200 Klas 2:42.26 475

36.  SAGAN Jakub 17 UKS Skarpa Lublin 1698 3
50 Grzb 28.41 602 50 Klas 31.28 570 400 Zm 5:02.02 526 200 Zm 2:22.82 508
100 Dow 59.62 487 100 Mot 1:04.83 453

37.  STOLARSKI Marcin 23 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1697 3
100 Dow 55.81 593 100 Mot 1:00.64 554 50 Mot 27.17 550 100 Klas -
50 Klas -

38.  CHAŁAT Stanisław 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1696 3
400 Dow 4:17.98 620 800 Dow 9:02.31 579 100 Dow 59.22 497 200 Dow 2:10.44 478
50 Dow 27.01 463 50 Mot 29.53 428
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39.  WOŁOSZYN Roman 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1682 3
50 Grzb 28.66 587 100 Grzb 1:03.04 556 200 Grzb 2:17.50 539 100 Dow 57.62 539
100 Mot 1:02.46 507

40.  GRABEK Oskar 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1658 3
200 Zm 2:17.54 569 50 Klas 31.71 548 100 Dow 57.54 541 200 Dow 2:05.41 538

41.  BORSUK Łukasz 18 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1644 3
50 Mot 26.87 569 100 Dow 57.50 542 800 Dow 9:17.32 533 50 Dow 26.19 508

42.  CZERNIAK Konrad 21 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1636 3
200 Dow 2:01.72 588 50 Dow 25.77 534 100 Dow 58.54 514 50 Mot 28.23 490
100 Mot 1:04.32 464

43.  ADAMCZYK Jan 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1631 3
200 Zm 2:17.88 565 200 Dow 2:04.05 555 100 Dow 58.64 511 50 Mot 28.33 485

44.  ŁOBODA Jakub 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1625 3
50 Mot 26.74 577 50 Dow 25.73 536 100 Mot 1:02.25 512 100 Dow 59.42 492
200 Dow 2:11.78 463

45.  MICHALAK Piotr 16 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1591 3
200 Mot 2:13.57 581 100 Mot 1:01.81 523 200 Zm 2:24.82 487 400 Zm 5:10.43 484
50 Mot 28.92 456

46.  ZARYCHTA Marcel 16 KS Olimpia Lublin 1569 3
100 Dow 57.72 536 50 Mot 27.65 522 100 Mot 1:02.30 511 50 Dow 26.27 504

47.  NOWAK Jan 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1548 3
100 Dow 57.46 544 200 Dow 2:07.28 514 50 Dow 26.52 490 50 Mot 28.26 489
100 Mot 1:04.01 471

48.  MICHTA Bartosz 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1546 3
100 Dow 57.32 548 200 Dow 2:08.00 506 200 Zm 2:24.33 492 50 Dow 26.62 484
50 Mot 28.74 465

49.  MAGDA Patryk 17 MKS Ikar  Mielec 1538 3
100 Mot 1:01.64 527 200 Mot 2:19.45 511 100 Dow 59.10 500 50 Dow 27.28 450

50.  PIEKARUŚ Dawid 17 KP Avia Świdnik 1537 3
200 Klas 2:37.89 516 100 Klas 1:11.29 513 50 Klas 32.52 508 200 Zm 2:26.39 472

51.  KASPERSKI Patryk 16 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1528 3
1500 Dow17:55.63 531 800 Dow 9:18.69 529 200 Grzb 2:24.08 468 400 Zm 5:13.97 468

52.  PIECHOWSKI Krzysztof 16 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1515 3
100 Dow 57.12 553 50 Dow 26.47 492 200 Dow 2:11.12 470

53.  SERGA Andrzej 16 KS Olimpia Lublin 1513 3
100 Klas 1:11.10 517 50 Klas 32.38 514 200 Klas 2:41.50 482 50 Mot 29.21 443
200 Zm 2:30.17 437 50 Dow 27.70 430

54.  KAŁUŻA Jakub 17 UKP Gryf Dębica 1505 3
100 Dow 57.80 534 200 Dow 2:08.51 500 50 Dow 26.87 471 50 Mot 29.94 411
100 Mot 1:07.91 394

55.  CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1484 3
100 Mot 1:02.74 500 400 Zm 5:08.47 493 50 Mot 28.22 491 50 Grzb 30.91 468

56.  KENIG Adam 20 UKS Delfin Garwolin 1463 3
50 Klas 32.42 512 50 Dow 26.65 483 100 Dow 1:00.42 468 100 Klas 1:15.88 426

57.  PYTEL Julian 15 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1438 3
100 Mot 1:01.32 536 50 Dow 26.67 481 200 Mot 2:28.77 421
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58.  KOŻUCH Kazimerz 19 KS Olimpia Lublin 1428 3
50 Klas 32.30 518 100 Klas 1:12.95 479 200 Klas 2:47.58 431 50 Dow 28.43 397

59.  BORSUK Piotr 16 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1400 3
200 Grzb 2:23.76 471 100 Dow 1:00.37 469 100 Grzb 1:07.13 460 200 Dow 2:16.57 416

60.  MACIOSZEK Maksymilian 16 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1393 3
100 Dow 59.74 484 200 Zm 2:27.68 459 200 Klas 2:45.22 450 100 Klas 1:15.99 424

61.  SZYCHIEWICZ Ernest 15 MTP Lublinianka 1391 3
100 Dow 59.79 482 100 Mot 1:04.74 455 50 Grzb 31.22 454 50 Mot 28.96 454
200 Grzb 2:26.97 441 100 Grzb 1:08.51 433

62.  ŚWIĆ Mateusz 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1388 3
1500 Dow18:32.88 479 200 Dow 2:12.03 461 100 Dow 1:01.29 448 50 Dow 27.62 433

63.  RYNKIEWICZ Jakub 14 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1377 3
50 Mot 28.18 493 100 Dow 1:01.24 449 50 Dow 27.59 435 100 Mot 1:05.91 431
200 Dow 2:16.87 413 100 Grzb 1:11.62 379

64.  ŁUPIŃSKI Mateusz 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1341 3
200 Zm 2:27.53 461 50 Dow 27.21 453 100 Grzb 1:08.84 427 50 Klas 34.96 408

65.  LEWTAK Szymon 15 KS Olimpia Lublin 1324 3
400 Dow 4:45.87 456 200 Mot 2:26.86 437 100 Dow 1:02.08 431 100 Mot 1:07.41 403

66.  BRUS Marcel 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1313 3
50 Mot 28.99 453 100 Dow 1:01.29 448 50 Dow 28.09 412 100 Mot 1:07.98 393

67.  RADKIEWICZ Kajetan 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1292 3
50 Grzb 31.52 441 200 Zm 2:30.29 436 100 Grzb 1:09.51 415 200 Klas -

68.  BAREJ Michał 15 KS Olimpia Lublin 1285 3
200 Klas 2:47.55 432 100 Klas 1:15.70 429 50 Klas 34.53 424 50 Dow 27.87 422

69.  STEMPURSKI Igor 15 KS Olimpia Lublin 1267 3
100 Dow 1:01.60 441 50 Dow 27.80 425 50 Mot 30.18 401 100 Mot 1:09.32 371

70.  KUBINIEC Mikołaj 15 UKS Skarpa Lublin 1257 3
800 Dow 9:44.05 463 100 Dow 1:01.66 440 100 Klas 1:20.66 354

71.  BOŻEK Filip 17 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1239 3
400 Zm 5:21.90 434 200 Grzb 2:29.41 420 100 Mot 1:08.43 385 200 Mot 2:36.72 360

72.  HALICKI Kacper 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1217 3
50 Dow 27.77 426 200 Klas 2:50.75 408 100 Klas 1:18.62 383

73.  KARAKULA Michał 17 KS Neptun Sokołów Podl. 1206 3
50 Mot 29.51 429 200 Grzb 2:33.22 389 400 Zm 5:34.04 388 200 Zm 2:38.19 374

74.  TOMASZEWSKI Piotr 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1199 3
50 Grzb 31.68 434 100 Grzb 1:10.57 396 50 Mot 31.04 369 100 Mot 1:12.90 319

75.  SUCHAŃSKI Filip 14 UKS 51 Lublin 1119 3
200 Grzb 2:29.88 416 100 Grzb 1:13.10 356 200 Mot 2:38.54 347 100 Mot 1:11.38 340

76.  SOJDA Eryk 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1102 3
100 Dow 1:04.81 379 50 Dow 29.05 372 200 Klas 2:59.46 351 50 Grzb 36.39 286

77.  BŁOŃSKI Patryk 14 KS Neptun Sokołów Podl. 1100 3
50 Dow 28.37 400 100 Dow 1:04.08 392 100 Klas 1:24.55 308
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78.  PASZKOWSKI Błażej 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1082 3
200 Grzb 2:35.93 369 100 Grzb 1:12.96 358 50 Grzb 33.87 355 50 Mot 31.89 340

79.  STACHARSKI Dominik 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1078 3
50 Mot 30.86 375 100 Dow 1:06.33 353 50 Dow 29.67 350 50 Grzb 34.06 349

80.  SIEKACZYŃSKI Wojciech 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1069 3
200 Grzb 2:34.17 382 100 Grzb 1:13.66 348 50 Grzb 34.39 339 100 Dow 1:07.98 328

81.  SITNIK Jakub 16 UKS Delfin Garwolin 1063 3
100 Grzb 1:11.38 383 400 Dow 5:12.00 350 800 Dow 10:53.76 330

82.  BUCOŃ Paweł 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1057 3
200 Dow 2:22.22 368 100 Dow 1:06.78 346 100 Grzb 1:14.07 343 50 Dow 30.39 325

83.  PERZ Patryk 13 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1050 3
100 Dow 1:06.20 355 50 Dow 29.64 351 200 Dow 2:25.50 344 100 Grzb 1:17.06 304

84.  MALINOWSKI Dawid 15 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1027 3
50 Dow 28.73 385 50 Mot 31.50 353 50 Grzb 36.26 289

85.  MAKOWSKI Wojciech 27 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1011 3
100 Dow 1:05.59 365 100 Grzb 1:13.68 348 50 Mot 33.32 298

86.  KAPUŚNIAK Maksym 13 MTP Lublinianka 1007 3
50 Dow 29.70 348 100 Dow 1:07.36 337 50 Klas 37.84 322 100 Klas 1:24.67 306
50 Mot 33.34 298 200 Dow 2:37.94 269

87.  ŚLEDŹ Maciej 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 989 3
100 Dow 1:07.46 336 50 Dow 30.33 327 200 Dow 2:28.07 326 50 Mot 34.15 277

88.  FIJAŁKOWSKI Wiktor 15 KS Olimpia Lublin 988 3
50 Dow 29.23 366 100 Dow 1:06.79 346 50 Mot 34.17 276

89.  WROŃSKI Szymon 13 KS Olimpia Lublin 987 3
200 Zm 2:44.56 332 400 Zm 5:52.15 331 100 Mot 1:12.49 324 200 Mot 2:44.36 312

90.  WÓJCIK Rafał 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 977 3
100 Dow 1:06.72 347 400 Dow 5:13.40 346 100 Mot 1:15.72 284 200 Mot 2:54.49 260

91.  PIETROŃ Przemysław 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 970 3
100 Dow 1:05.53 366 50 Mot 33.11 304 50 Grzb 35.84 300 100 Mot -

92.  WYSMULSKI Nicholai 13 KS Olimpia Lublin 962 3
400 Dow 5:13.09 347 100 Dow 1:08.10 326 100 Klas 1:26.28 289 50 Klas 39.62 280

93.  BEREJ Kacper 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 959 3
50 Dow 26.60 485 50 Mot 28.56 474 100 Mot -

94.  PONIEWAŻ Oliwier 12 KS Olimpia Lublin 958 3
200 Dow 2:22.57 366 800 Dow 11:01.26 319 200 Klas 3:15.20 273

95.  MAZAN Mikołaj 13 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 957 3
200 Klas 3:05.05 320 50 Klas 37.97 319 100 Klas 1:23.63 318 50 Dow 31.15 302

96.  PRANAGAL Stanisław 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 947 3
100 Dow 1:07.76 331 200 Dow 2:29.65 316 50 Dow 31.23 300 50 Klas 42.66 225

97.  MICHALCZUK Mateusz 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 933 3
50 Grzb 34.73 330 50 Mot 32.78 313 100 Grzb 1:18.27 290 200 Dow 2:37.99 269
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98.  MICHAŁEK Krzysztof 13 MTP Lublinianka 922 3
50 Mot 32.50 321 400 Dow 5:27.92 302 50 Dow 31.27 299 1500 Dow22:26.38 270
400 Zm 6:17.32 269 100 Mot 1:20.98 232

99.  STACHYRA Adrian 13 KS Olimpia Lublin 906 3
50 Dow 30.43 324 50 Mot 32.60 318 100 Mot 1:17.65 264 100 Grzb 1:22.22 250

100.  KESLER Michał 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 892 3
200 Dow 2:29.57 317 50 Dow 30.84 311 100 Dow 1:13.10 264 50 Mot 36.21 232

101.  SZCZEKALA Oliwier 15 KS Olimpia Lublin 881 3
100 Dow 1:06.89 344 800 Dow 11:37.63 272 50 Mot 34.63 265

102.  NOWACKI Marcel 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 827 3
50 Grzb 36.43 285 100 Dow 1:12.11 275 200 Grzb 2:53.69 267 100 Grzb 1:21.81 254

103.  KARAŚ Oskar 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 820 3
200 Zm 2:47.57 314 50 Grzb 37.85 254 200 Klas 3:20.33 252 200 Mot 2:57.08 249

104.  KOZAK Jan 13 KS Olimpia Lublin 813 3
50 Dow 31.83 283 50 Grzb 37.20 268 200 Zm 2:58.04 262 100 Dow 1:13.35 261
200 Dow 2:42.11 249 200 Grzb 2:58.10 248 100 Grzb 1:24.59 230 50 Mot 37.04 217

105.  DZIESZUTA Kacper 16 MKS Juvenia Białystok 799 3
50 Grzb 32.50 402 100 Grzb 1:10.50 397 100 Dow -

106.  WISZNIEWSKI Albert 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 789 3
50 Dow 31.11 303 50 Grzb 38.45 243 100 Grzb 1:23.02 243

107.  MACIOCHA Maciej 13 MTP Lublinianka 783 3
50 Grzb 36.85 276 100 Dow 1:13.79 256 200 Grzb 2:57.28 251 100 Grzb 1:22.32 249
50 Mot 36.16 233

108.  DZIĘGIELEWSKI Dawid 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 727 3
200 Klas 3:17.43 264 200 Dow 2:45.60 233 50 Klas 42.33 230 100 Klas 1:35.38 214

109.  LIS Ignacy 12 UKS 51 Lublin 627 3
100 Dow 1:17.60 220 50 Dow 35.43 205 100 Grzb 1:28.26 202 50 Grzb 42.31 182

110.  KULBIEDA Jakub 14 MTP Lublinianka 614 3
50 Dow 34.60 220 50 Grzb 40.56 207 200 Dow 2:58.20 187 100 Dow 1:22.76 182
50 Klas 51.00 131 50 Mot 46.17 112

111.  DANIEL Andre 13 KS Olimpia Lublin 598 3
50 Dow 34.45 223 50 Klas 44.66 196 100 Grzb 1:32.00 179 100 Klas 1:43.49 167

112.  SKRZYNIARZ Michał 15 UKS Delfin Garwolin 566 2
50 Mot 33.59 291 100 Klas 1:27.75 275

WILK Szymon 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 566 3
200 Klas 3:38.70 194 100 Dow 1:21.82 188 50 Dow 36.71 184 100 Klas 1:44.44 163

114.  JĘDRUCH Bartłomiej 14 KS Olimpia Lublin 495 2
50 Dow 33.23 249 100 Dow 1:14.85 246

115.  KURCZUK Konrad 12 WUKS SP 30 Lublin 416 3
50 Dow 37.33 175 200 Dow 3:25.04 123 50 Mot 45.32 118 50 Klas 55.62 101

116.  TRZECIAK Michał 15 UKS Delfin Garwolin 377 2
200 Dow 2:55.50 196 100 Grzb 1:31.57 181

117.  STĘPNIAK Aleksander 13 MTP Lublinianka 369 3
100 Dow 1:21.08 193 200 Dow 3:01.79 176 50 Dow -
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118.  DMOWSKI Jan 12 KS Olimpia Lublin 333 3
50 Klas 46.88 169 50 Mot 40.63 164 100 Klas -

119.  GOŚCIŃSKI Jakub 12 UKS 51 Lublin 241 1
50 Dow 33.58 241

120.  DYBOWSKI Adam 12 UKS 51 Lublin 211 2
50 Grzb 40.26 211 100 Grzb -

121.  WAJLER Robert 12 UKS 51 Lublin 144 1
50 Dow 39.87 144


